
Team Score Prize
Bryan Koslosky / Mike McGrain 65*** $70 per person

Dave Dustin / Ashton Cherubin 65 $35 per person

Russell Stoneman / Jay Kornowa 65 Pd In Net
Kevin Lee / Larry Siu 71 Pd In Net

Kevin Smith / Billy Chick 71 $7.50 per person

Rob Tole / Scott Kremer 71 $7.50 per person

Scott Grebenstein / Adam Nave 72
Daniel Gentilcore / Steve DeBernardis 72

Trey Allen / Scott Regester 73
Chris Hardin / Rick Raimond 73
Ryan Neil / Patrick Coonan 74
Chris Painter / Bryan Derr 74
Scott McCall / Ted Coon 74

Dwaine Kronser / Gary Kramer 76
Brian Turbyfill / Tom Peacor 77

Charlie Rutherford / Bill Higgins 80
Leon Lowery / Will Musser 81

Ed Drnach / Paul Dillon 81
Steve Gilson / Percy Tiglao 81
Norm Starkey / Jim Harris 83

Lu Coppa / Blair Turner 85
Bruce Kane / Stan Botts 87
*** Won in Playoff***
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Team Score Prize
Russell Stoneman / Jay Kornowa 54 $70 per person

Kevin Lee / Larry Siu 63 $35 per person

Daniel Gentilcore / Steve DeBernardis 64 $7.50 per person

Charlie Rutherford / Bill Higgins 64 $7.50 per person

Dave Dustin / Ashton Cherubin 65
Kevin Smith / Billy Chick 65
Rob Tole / Scott Kremer 65

Scott Grebenstein / Adam Nave 65
Chris Painter / Bryan Derr 65

Dwaine Kronser / Gary Kramer 65
Brian Turbyfill / Tom Peacor 65

Bryan Koslosky / Mike McGrain 66
Chris Hardin / Rick Raimond 66

Ed Drnach / Paul Dillon 66
Steve Gilson / Percy Tiglao 67
Norm Starkey / Jim Harris 67
Trey Allen / Scott Regester 68

Lu Coppa / Blair Turner 68
Leon Lowery / Will Musser 69
Ryan Neil / Patrick Coonan 70

Scott McCall / Ted Coon 72
Bruce Kane / Stan Botts 73
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